
 

2023 Showtime Schedule

CIRQUE
EQUINOX

SHOW M-TH
FRI,

XMAS WEEK &
SCHOOL HOLIDAYS

SAT SUN

FREESTYLE
FMX
MOTORCYCLE
SHOW

DALE
SCOTT
MAGIC

THE DOMINGUEZ
DAREDEVIL
THRILL SHOW

7:00 PM
9:00 PM

6:30 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

5:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
11:00 PM

5:00 PM
7:00 PM
8:30 PM

8:30 PM
10:00 PM

8:00 PM
10:00 PM
11:30 PM

8:00 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:30 PM
9:00 PM

7:30 PM
9:00 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:00 PM
9:30 PM

8:00 PM
9:30 PM

8:30 PM
9:30 PM
11:00 PM

7:30 PM
9:30 PM
11:30 PM

7:00 PM
8:30 PM
10:00 PM

LOCATION

Front
Display

Area

LED ROBOTS
Interactive Engagement and Performances

with the crowd throughout the night.

Dates: Nightly

Display
Area

Back
Carnival

Area

East
Middle

Carnival
Area

KARDENNI,
THE STROLLING
MAGICIAN

West
Middle

Carnival
Area

Interactive Engagement and Performances
with the crowd throughout the night.

Dates: Dec 1,2,3 / 8,9,10 / 15,16,17 / 22,23,24

PLANT GUY
Interactive Engagement and Performances

with the crowd throughout the night.

Dates: Nov 17,18,19 / Dec 28,29,30 / Jan 5,6,7

Showtimes may be subject to cancellation and/or modification due to weather or other reasons in discretion of Management. 
Please visit our customer information booth or show stage for schedule updates.

santasenchantedforest.com


