

SHOW	LOCATION	М-ТН	FRI, XMAS WEEK & SCHOOL HOLIDAYS	SAT	SUN
CIRQUE EQUINOX	Front Display Area	7:00 PM 9:00 PM	6:30 PM 8:30 PM 10:00 PM	5:00 PM 6:00 PM 7:00 PM 11:00 PM	5:00 PM 7:00 PM 8:30 PM
FREESTYLE FMX MOTORCYCLE SHOW	Back Carnival Area	8:30 PM 10:00 PM	8:00 PM 10:00 PM 11:30 PM	8:00 PM 9:30 PM 11:00 PM	7:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 PM
DALE SCOTT MAGIC	West Middle Carnival Area	7:30 PM 9:00 PM	7:30 PM 9:00 PM 10:30 PM	7:00 PM 8:30 PM 10:30 PM	7:00 PM 8:00 PM 9:30 PM
THE DOMINGUEZ DAREDEVIL THRILL SHOW	East Middle Carnival Area	8:00 PM 9:30 PM	8:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:00 PM	7:30 PM 9:30 PM 11:30 PM	7:00 PM 8:30 PM 10:00 PM
KARDENNI, THE STROLLING MAGICIAN	Interactive Engagement and Performances with the crowd throughout the night.  Dates: Dec 1,2,3 / 8,9,10 / 15,16,17 / 22,23,24				
PLANT GUY	Interactive Engagement and Performances with the crowd throughout the night.  Dates: Nov 17,18,19 / Dec 28,29,30 / Jan 5,6,7				
LED ROBOTS	Display Area  Interactive Engagement and Performances with the crowd throughout the night.  Dates: Nightly				